Buyer (Importer)



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

TO VALIDATE, GO TO **VERIFY.FTGS.US** Certificate Number: BA-COO-58252-67ddf3e95f654

Date: March 21, 2025

Seller (Exporter) BioHorizons 2300 Riverchase Center	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Atlanta Destination Port Kathamandu Exporting Carrier **********************************		
Hoover AL USA Consignee Taalbarahi Traders Private Limited Rohani Marg, Ward no:10 Nepal	Destination Country Nepal			
	Export Date			
	Import Permit Number			
	Owner or Agent ************************************	Forwarding Agent ************************************		

INV25049194

Consignor reference: INV25049194

Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) **Dental Implants** 13 lbs **United States** H.S.Code: 9021218000 **Dental Instruments United States** 9 lbs H.S.Code: 9018490000 **Dental Prosthetics** 5 lbs **United States** H.S.Code: 9021218000 ====end of products==== CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

Name of Authorized Trade Association



The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Birmingham Business Alliance

("BBA") is accurate, true and complete.

The Applicant undertakes to advise BBA and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing

of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the BBA's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless BBA from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify BBA in

respect of any costs and/or claims made against BBA in connection herewith. -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Authorized Signature Niki Tarver

BA-C00-58252-67ddf3e95f654/March 21, 2025

Commercial Invoice

			Commercia		0100				
Date of Export: 3/21/2025				Export References (i.e. order no., invoice no., etc): INV25049194					
Shipper/Exporter	(complet	te name an	d address):	Consignee (complete name and address):					
Biohorizons Implant Systems, Inc. 2300 Riverchase Center Birmingham, AL 35244 U.S.A. ID/EIN: 631163766			Taalbarahi Traders Private Limited Rohani Marg, Ward no: 10 Kathamandu, Nepal						
Country of export:			Importer - if other than recipient						
	USA			(comp	lete name a	and addre	ess):		
Country of manuf	acture:								
	USA								
Country of ultima	te destina	ation:							
		Nepal							
					Currency: Reason for Export:				
			US Dollars Sale						
Marks/Nos	No. of	Type of	Full Description of	Qty	Units of		Unit value	Total Value	
1 Box	1	Bx	Dental Implants 9021218000	440	EA	13	\$58.36	\$25,676.60	
			Dental Instruments 9018490000	23	EA	9	\$55.85	\$1,284.51	
			Dental Prosthetics 9021218000	376	EA	5	\$23.60	\$8,872.39	
	Total					Total	-	Total	
No. of Pkgs						Weight LBS		Total Invoice Value	
1 1 @ 18 x 18 x 18						27		\$35,833.50	
declare all the in			in this invoice to be tru	e and c	orrect			Incoterms	
			ame and title and sign)					FCA	
cent 5 7.545.	***************************************						Г		
Jeremiah Miller				3/21/2025 CIF					
Jeremiah Miller International Distri	ibution Sr	pecialist							

